Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  AXA /
›  AXA Frame Lock Block XXL ALA059 Instruction Manual
AXA ALA059
AXA Frame Lock Block XXL ALA059 Instruction
Manual

Model Name Axa Frame Lock Block XXL
Item Model Number ALA059
Lock Type Key Lock
Material Alloy Steel
Color Black
Item Dimensions (L x W x
H)
1.38 x 5.83 x 6.1 inches (35 x 148 x 155 mm)
Item Weight 670 Grams (1.48 pounds)
Recommended Uses Bicycle
Safety Level 12
Special Features
Anti-drill cylinder, Extra wide for big tyres and mudguards, Option for plug-in
cable/chain
9. WARRANTY INFORMATION
AXA products are manufactured to high-quality standards. For specific warranty terms and conditions, please
refer to the documentation provided with your purchase or visit the official AXA website. Keep your proof of
purchase for warranty claims.
10. SUPPORT
If you have any questions, require technical assistance, or need to order replacement parts (such as keys),
please contact your retailer or an authorized AXA dealer. You can also visit the official AXA website for further
support resources.
Related Documents - ALA059
AXA Defender Bike Lock Manual: Installation, Operation & Maintenance
Official instruction manual for the AXA Defender bike lock. Learn how to install, operate, and
maintain your lock for optimal security. Includes warranty and product details.
AXA Combo U-Lock 8 Instruction Manual
Comprehensive guide for setting the combination and operating the AXA Combo U-Lock 8 bicycle
lock, including warranty and contact information.
AXA Blueline 50 Series Bicycle Lights: Instruction Manual
Comprehensive instruction manual for the AXA Blueline 50 series bicycle lights, covering mounting,
setup, connection (dynamo and e-bike), and operation modes (Switch, Steady Auto, 50-T Steady
Auto). Includes warranty information.
AXA Absolute 9-110 Chain Lock - Product Overview and Safety Guide
Comprehensive information on the AXA Absolute 9-110 chain lock, including product specifications,
SBSC and Finance Finland certifications, maintenance instructions, and guidance for managing
keys and reporting theft.
AXA Riff Switch Bicycle Light Instruction Manual
This document provides instructions for the AXA Riff Switch bicycle light, covering content,
mounting, operation, battery indicator, battery replacement, and warranty information.